Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
RAPID WORKER ROUND MEETING
TABLE1200MM DIA. X 730MM H
Rapid Worker Round Meeting Table
1200mm Dia. x 730mm H
25mm T Work Top / 18mm T "X" Underbase
E0 Rated Melamine Board
SKU: CRM12
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
CRM12 B/I Beech
CRM12 C/I Cherry
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Rapid Worker round table is a robust work horse with a 25mm top and sturdy ironstone cross
base.
Available in 2 sizes and backed by a 3 year warranty.
Finishes:
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
Specifications
SKU Top Length Top Width Height
CRM9 900mm 900mm 730mm
CRM12 1200mm 1200mm 730mm
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
CRM9 958mm 958mm 72mm 0.07 22kg
CRM12 1258mm 1258mm 72mm 0.11 22kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4